Pr
od
uc
tI
nf
or
m
at

Conformity CE marking
14
Ordering Guide
Option Description
IZT R5071-CHS Base Unit, 60 MHz bandwidth, 3 DDCsincl. TCXO, wide range DC input, 8k PSD, GNSS sync & NTP
IZT R5071-RF3 RF input, 20 MHz to 3 GHz
IZT R5071-RF6 RF input, 20 MHz to 6 GHz
IZT R5071-HF HF input, 9 kHz to 30 MHz
IZT R5071-OCX Oven stabilized reference oscillator (replaces TCXO)
IZT R5071-RBO Rubidium stabilized reference oscillator
IZT R5071-PTP PTP synchronisation capability
IZT R5071-REC Recording functionality & 4TB data storage1
IZT R5071-MTS Measurement task scheduler
IZT R5071-MNT Rack mounting kit
IZT R5071-AAI-RF5 3x3 Antenna Switch2
1Does not work with option IZT R5071-AAI-RF52Does not work with option IZT R5071-REC
16